Eligible List Posting

List ID: 903054 CBT Discrete

Class: 7392 Window Cleaner

Working Title: Window Cleaner

Post: 7/19/2019 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 7122/2019 Inspection End:
List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 9

Distribution of Scores

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

List Type: E

Scope: Citywide
Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 months
7124/2019 Adoption: 7/25/2019

Rank Final Score

Number of EJigibIes at this Rank

961
863
‘ 837
830
782
772
714
712
700
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